R
LANDSCAPING OUR FUTURE
1/4
Specifications
GRO Benches
Product description
The GRO is a playful but timeless park bench. The bench can be pro-
duced with and without armrest. You can use it as a 1-seater, 2-seater

For a complete overview of all our products and specifications, please visit www.furns.com.
GRO Benches
OPTIONS
Custom Made
4/4
Accessories
All our accessories meet the highest standards and are an highly suitable addition to our products.
Visit www.furns.com for a complete overview of our accessories.
Accessories
We advise to place our products on our uniform concrete bases. These are sui-
table for installation below ground level. As standard, they are fitted with screw
sleeves for easy mounting of our products. See the table below for the corres-
ponding bases per model.
Concrete footing
Product Model Concrete footing Quantity
GRO 500 WITH BACKREST GRBE.500SB 600 2
GRO 1500 WITH BACKREST GRBE.1500SB 600 2
GRO 2300 WITH BACKREST GRBE.2300SB 600 2
GRO 2000 SENIORS GRBE.2000SAS 600 4
GRO 2600 SENIORS GRBE.2600SAS 600 5
GRO 2300 GRBE.2300S 600 2
GRO 2300 TABLE GRTA.2300 250 4
GRO 2300 COMBINATION GRPNC.2300
250
600